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Recommended Calendar – 2026-2027 // 5786-5787 – as of 12/2/25 
As a recommended calendar, any principal may change ANY vacation break, 

including Winter Break, to best meet the needs of the community. 
 

2026 
Wednesday September 2 First Day Classes 
Monday September 7 Labor Day 
Friday-Sunday September 11 – 13 Erev Rosh Hashana / Rosh Hashana   
Monday September 14 Tzom Gedalia 
Sunday-Monday September 20 – 21 Erev Yom Kippur / Yom Kippur 
Friday-Sunday September 25-October 4 Erev Sukkos / Sukkos 
Thursday-Friday October 1 – 31 Anticipated PSAT/NMSQT 
Sunday October 4 Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration  
Sunday November 7 Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration 
Wednesday November 11 Veterans’ Day – Annual Day of Learning Conference 
Monday November 23 Anticipated JSAT Level 8 

Thursday-Friday November 26 – 27 Thanksgiving  
Sunday December 6 Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration 
Friday-Friday December 4 – 11 Chanukah 
Sunday-Monday December 6 – 7 Recommended Chanukah Vacation 
Sunday December 20 Asarah B’Teves 
 

2027 
Friday January 1 New Year’s Day 
Thursday-Sunday January 14 – 24 Alternate Winter Break 
Thursday-Sunday January 21 – 31 Recommended Winter Break  
Monday January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 TBD Regents Week 
Saturday January 23 Tu B’Shvat 
Thursday February 12, 7:00 PM Release of HS Letters of Acceptance 
Monday February 15 Presidents’ Day 
Sunday February 22, 11:59 PM Parent HS Decision Day 
Sunday March 14 Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration 
Monday March 22 Ta’anis Esther 
Tuesday March 23 Purim 
Wednesday-Thursday April 22 – 29 Erev Pesach / Pesach 
Wednesday-Friday April 22 – 30 Pesach Break 
Sunday   May 1    Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration 
Tuesday May 4 Yom HaShoah 
Tuesday   May 11    Yom HaZikaron 
Wednesday   May 12    Yom Ha’Atzmaut 
Tuesday   May 25    Lag B’Omer 
Monday May 31 Memorial Day 
Friday    June 4    Yom Yerushalayim 
Sunday June 6 Anticipated SAT Sunday Administration 
Thursday-Saturday June 10 – 12 Erev Shavuos / Shavuos 
 TBD Regents Week 
 TBD Hebrew Language Exam  
Wednesday June 16 Last Day of School 
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